EYLL League Schedule by Team

Div B2 Pioneer
p-Astros
Completed

G#
43
46
52
56
57

Git
64

68
71
72
77
79
82

Date

Mar-30 (Sun)
Apr-02 (Wed)
Apr-09 (Wed)
Apr-21 (Mon)
Apr-24 (Thu)

Pending
Date
May-07 (Wed)
May-12 (Mon)
May-19 (Mon)
May-22 (Thu)
Jun-04 (Wed)
Jun-08 (Sun)
Jun-10 (Tue)
12 Games

7:00:38 AM

Field
A

B
S
A
A

Field

w x> u > > > >

Time

12:00 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM

Time

5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
12:00 PM
5:45 PM

Team
p-Astros

p-Astros
p-Astros
p-Astros
p-Astros

Team

p-Astros
p-Astros
p-Astros
p-Astros
p-Astros
p-Astros
p-Astros

Saturday, April 26, 2025
Version: Saturday morning update #4260652

Opponent Match#

p-Cardinals H 85633928 []
p-White Sox V 85633932 [
p-Athletics H 85633941 [
p-Mets H 85633945 [
p-Mets \ 85633947 [
Opponent Match#

p-Braves \% 85633957 [
p-Athletics V 85633961 [
p-White Sox H 85633965 [
p-Blue Jays V 85633967 [
p-Cardinals V 85633972 [
p-Braves H 85633977 [
p-Blue Jays H 85633979 [
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EYLL League Schedule by Team

Div B2 Pioneer

p-Athletics

Completed
G# Date Field Time
44 Mar-30 (Sun) B 2:00 PM
52 Apr-09 (Wed) S 5:45 PM
48 Apr-16 (Wed) 10 5:45 PM
Pending
G# Date Field Time
59 Apr-26 (Sat) A 1:00 PM
55 Apr-30 (Wed) 4 5:45 PM
62 May-02 (Fri) A 5:45 PM
65 May-07 (Wed) S 5:45 PM
53  May-09 (Fri) S 5:45 PM
68 May-12 (Mon) A 5:45 PM
70 May-17 (Sat) A 1:00 PM
76 Jun-04 (Wed) A 5:45 PM
78 Jun-07 (Sat) S 9:00 AM
12 Games
7:00:38 AM

Team

p-Athletics
p-Athletics
p-Athletics

Team
p-Athletics

p-Athletics
p-Athletics
p-Athletics
p-Athletics
p-Athletics
p-Athletics
p-Athletics
p-Athletics

Version:

Opponent

p-Mets
p-Astros
p-Braves

Opponent

p-White Sox
p-White Sox
p-Braves
p-Cardinals
p-Blue Jays
p-Astros
p-Blue Jays
p-Mets
p-Cardinals

Saturday, April 26, 2025
Saturday morning update #4260652

Match#
\Y 85633929

<

DDDJDJD ol

85633941
H 85633935

Match#
85633948

85633943 Rescheduled
85633953
85633956

85633961

85633964

H

Vv

Vv

H

H 85633933 Rescheduled
H

Vv

H 85633973

\Y

85633975
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EYLL League Schedule by Team

Div B2 Pioneer
p-Blue Jays
Completed

Gt
47

G#
60

63
53
67
70
72
50
75
80
82
84

Date
Apr-05 (Sat)

Pending
Date
Apr-29 (Tue)
May-05 (Mon)
May-09 (Fri)
May-10 (Sat)
May-17 (Sat)
May-22 (Thu)
May-28 (Wed)
May-30 (Fri)
Jun-08 (Sun)
Jun-10 (Tue)
Jun-14 (Sat)
12 Games

7:00:38 AM

Field

A

Field

> > > 0 > >

> L n @

Time

9:00 AM

Time

5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
9:00 AM
1:00 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
12:00 PM
5:45 PM
9:00 AM

Team

p-Blue Jays

Team

p-Blue Jays
p-Blue Jays
p-Blue Jays
p-Blue Jays
p-Blue Jays
p-Blue Jays
p-Blue Jays
p-Blue Jays
p-Blue Jays
p-Blue Jays
p-Blue Jays

Version:

Opponent

p-Cardinals

Opponent
p-Cardinals

p-Mets
p-Athletics
p-Braves
p-Athletics
p-Astros
p-Braves
p-White Sox
p-Mets
p-Astros
p-White Sox

\

I < I < I I IC<<KKT K T KTz

Saturday, April 26, 2025

Match#
85633936

Match#
85633951

85633955
85633933
85633960
85633964
85633967
85633939
85633971
85633976
85633979
85633982

Saturday morning update #4260652

Rescheduled

Rescheduled

DDDJDDJDD ]
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EYLL League Schedule by Team

Div B2 Pioneer

p-Braves
Completed
G# Date Field
48 Apr-16 (Wed) 10
Pending
G# Date Field

58 Apr-26 (Sat) A
45 Apr-27 (Sun) A
62 May-02 (Fri) A
64 May-07 (Wed) A
67 May-10 (Sat) A
69 May-15 (Thu) A
73  May-23 (Fri) S
50 May-28 (Wed) 10
54 May-31 (Sat) B
79 Jun-08 (Sun)
83 Jun-11 (Wed) A
12 Games

7:00:38 AM

Time

5:45 PM

Time
11:00 AM
4:00 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
9:00 AM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
5:45 PM

Team
p-Braves

Team
p-Braves

p-Braves
p-Braves
p-Braves
p-Braves
p-Braves
p-Braves
p-Braves
p-Braves
p-Braves
p-Braves

Opponent

p-Athletics V
Opponent

p-Cardinals H
p-Mets H
p-Athletics H
p-Astros H
p-Blue Jays H
p-Mets \'%
p-White Sox H
p-Blue Jays V
p-Cardinals V
p-Astros \%
p-White Sox V

Saturday, April 26, 2025
Version: Saturday morning update #4260652

Match#

85633935

Match#

85633949
85633931
85633953
85633957
85633960
85633963
85633968
85633939
85633944
85633977
85633981

Rescheduled
Rescheduled

DJIDDDDDDD ]
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EYLL League Schedule by Team

Div B2 Pioneer
p-Cardinals
Completed

G#
43
47
51

G#
58

60
65
66
74
54
77
78
81

Date

Mar-30 (Sun)

Apr-05 (Sat)

Apr-09 (Wed)

Pending

Date
Apr-26 (Sat)
Apr-29 (Tue)

May-07 (Wed)

May-10 (Sat)

May-27 (Tue)

May-31 (Sat)

Jun-04 (Wed)

Jun-07 (Sat)
Jun-10 (Tue)

12 Games

7:00:38 AM

Field
A

A
B

Field

> 0 unvu w > ®mnv > >

Time
12:00 PM
9:00 AM
5:45 PM

Time
11:00 AM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
9:00 AM
5:45 PM
11:00 AM
5:45 PM
9:00 AM
5:45 PM

Team

p-Cardinals
p-Cardinals
p-Cardinals

Team

p-Cardinals
p-Cardinals
p-Cardinals
p-Cardinals
p-Cardinals
p-Cardinals
p-Cardinals
p-Cardinals
p-Cardinals

Version:

Opponent
p-Astros

p-Blue Jays
p-White Sox

Opponent
p-Braves

p-Blue Jays
p-Athletics
p-White Sox
p-Mets
p-Braves
p-Astros
p-Athletics
p-Mets

\

I I I I < << <KL

Saturday, April 26, 2025

Match#
85633928

85633936
85633940

Match#
85633949

85633951
85633956
85633959
85633969
85633944
85633972
85633975
85633980

DDDIDDDDD ol

Saturday morning update #4260652

Rescheduled

Page 5 of 7



EYLL League Schedule by Team

Div B2 Pioneer

p-Mets
Completed
G# Date Field
44 Mar-30 (Sun) B
56 Apr-21(Mon) A
57 Apr-24 (Thu) A
Pending
G# Date Field
45 Apr-27 (Sun) A
61 May-01 (Thu) A
63 May-05(Mon) A
49 May-08 (Thu) 10
69 May-15 (Thu) A
74 May-27 (Tue) A
76 Jun-04 (Wed) A
80 Jun-08 (Sun) S
81 Jun-10 (Tue) A
12 Games
7:00:38 AM

Time
2:00 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM

Time
4:00 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
12:00 PM
5:45 PM

Team

p-Mets
p-Mets
p-Mets

Team

p-Mets
p-Mets
p-Mets
p-Mets
p-Mets
p-Mets
p-Mets
p-Mets
p-Mets

Version:

Opponent

p-Athletics
p-Astros
p-Astros

Opponent
p-Braves

p-White Sox
p-Blue Jays
p-White Sox
p-Braves
p-Cardinals
p-Athletics
p-Blue Jays
p-Cardinals

<

DDDDJDDD ol

T

< < < ITIT<ITIT KL

Saturday, April 26, 2025
Saturday morning update #4260652

Match#
85633929

85633945
85633947

Match#
85633931

85633952
85633955
85633937
85633963
85633969
85633973
85633976
85633980

Rescheduled
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EYLL League Schedule by Team

Div B2 Pioneer

p-White Sox

Completed
G# Date Field
46 Apr-02 (Wed) B
51 Apr-09 (Wed) B
Pending
G# Date Field
59 Apr-26 (Sat) A
55 Apr-30 (Wed) 4
61 May-01 (Thu) A
49 May-08 (Thu) 10
66 May-10 (Sat) B
71 May-19 (Mon) A
73 May-23 (Fri) S
75 May-30 (Fri) B
83 Jun-11 (Wed) A
84 Jun-14 (Sat) A
12 Games
7:00:38 AM

Time
5:45 PM
5:45 PM

Time
1:00 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
9:00 AM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
9:00 AM

Team

p-White Sox
p-White Sox

Team

p-White Sox
p-White Sox
p-White Sox
p-White Sox
p-White Sox
p-White Sox
p-White Sox
p-White Sox
p-White Sox
p-White Sox

Version:

Opponent
p-Astros

p-Cardinals

Opponent

p-Athletics
p-Athletics
p-Mets
p-Mets
p-Cardinals
p-Astros
p-Braves
p-Blue Jays
p-Braves
p-Blue Jays

H

< I IT<<ITIT<<K<IC

Saturday, April 26, 2025
Saturday morning update #4260652

Match#
85633932

85633940

Match#
85633948

85633943
85633952
85633937
85633959
85633965
85633968
85633971
85633981
85633982

Rescheduled

Rescheduled
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